Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday
Red 1240-1300

Practice started at 12:39:31

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/15/2013 12:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) mikkel bjerg 3 1:14.396 +5.398 12:52:52.132
(95) Tobias Stenholm 1 1:10.687 +2.350 12:48:17.735 4 1:10.413 +1.415 12:54:02.545
1 1:10.623 +3.962 12:48:26.460 2 1:09.995 +1.658 12:49:27.730 5 1:09.862 +0.864 12:55:12.407
2 1:07.326 +0.665 12:49:33.786 3 1:09.687 +1.350 12:50:37.417 6 1:10.125 +1.127 12:56:22.532
3 1:08.873 +2.212 12:50:42.659 4 1:09.073 +0.736 12:51:46.490 7 1:08.998 12:57:31.530
4 1:06.709 +0.048 12:51:49.368 5 1:10.329 +1.992 12:52:56.819 8 1:10.009 +1.011 12:58:41.539
5 1:07.621 +0.960 12:52:56.989 6 1:12.858 +4.521 12:54:09.677
6 1:10.607 +3.946 12:54:07.596 7 1:09.805 +1.468 12:55:19.482 (35) Jan Bille Carstensen
7 1:10.120 +3.459 12:55:17.716 8 1:13.563 +5.226 12:56:33.045 1 1:09.373 +0.320 12:49:52.562
8 1:07.941 +1.280 12:56:25.657 9 1:09.416 +1.079 12:57:42.461 2 1:11.346 +2.293 12:51:03.908
9 1:06.661 12:57:32.318 10 1:08.337 12:58:50.798 3 1:10.344 +1.291 12:52:14.252
10 1:08.340 +1.679 12:58:40.658 4 1:09.924 +0.871 12:53:24.176
(777) Arne Andreasen 5 1:10.603 +1.550 12:54:34.779
(28) Michael Poulsen 1 1:09.143 +0.606 12:49:52.703 6 1:10.643 +1.590 12:55:45.422
1 1:07.220 +0.545 12:53:39.327 2 1:11.909 +3.372 12:51:04.612 7 1:09.053 12:56:54.475
2 1:07.960 +1.285 12:54:47.287 3 1:12.220 +3.683 12:52:16.832
3 1:06.965 +0.290 12:55:54.252 4 1:11.792 +3.255 12:53:28.624 (21) Jesper Christensen
4 1:08.203 +1.528 12:57:02.455 5 1:08.537 12:54:37.161 1 1:12.405 +3.327 12:48:27.274
5 1:06.675 12:58:09.130 6 1:09.105 +0.568 12:55:46.266 2 1:10.001 +0.923 12:49:37.275
6 1:06.788 +0.113 12:59:15.918 7 1:10.857 +2.320 12:56:57.123 3 1:10.983 +1.905 12:50:48.258
8 1:10.064 +1.527 12:58:07.187 4 1:10.189 +1.111 12:51:58.447
(916) Christian Brunholm 9 1:24.968 +16.431 12:59:32.155 5 1:11.030 +1.952 12:53:09.477
1 1:11.142 +3.287 12:48:38.318 6 1:09.449 +0.371 12:54:18.926
2 1:11.635 +3.780 12:49:49.953 (421) Martin Christiansen 7 1:10.802 +1.724 12:55:29.728
3 1:10.887 +3.032 12:51:00.840 1 1:10.387 +1.757 12:49:08.147 8 1:13.112 +4.034 12:56:42.840
4 1:09.453 +1.598 12:52:10.293 2 1:09.221 +0.591 12:50:17.368 9 1:09.078 12:57:51.918
5 1:08.989 +1.134 12:53:19.282 3 1:13.751 +5.121 12:51:31.119 10 1:11.592 +2.514 12:59:03.510
6 1:07.855 12:54:27.137 4 1:09.606 +0.976 12:52:40.725
7 1:08.701 +0.846 12:55:35.838 5 1:09.190 +0.560 12:53:49.915 (50) Kim Kindvig Jgrgensen
8 1:09.556 +1.701 12:56:45.394 6 1:09.527 +0.897 12:54:59.442 1 1:10.675 +1.594 12:48:18.939
7 1:08.984 +0.354 12:56:08.426 2 1:10.895 +1.814 12:49:29.834
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen 8 1:10.464 +1.834 12:57:18.890 3 1:10.393 +1.312 12:50:40.227
1 1:12.650 +4.678 12:49:21.704 9 1:08.630 12:58:27.520 4 1:09.081 12:51:49.308
2 1:11.489 +3.517 12:50:33.193 5 1:10.783 +1.702 12:53:00.091
3 1:08.694 +0.722 12:51:41.887 (117) Carsten Hein 6 1:13.579 +4.498 12:54:13.670
4 1:11.743 +3.771 12:52:53.630 1 1:13.941 +5.284 12:48:57.436 7 1:12.132 +3.051 12:55:25.802
5 1:12.821 +4.849 12:54:06.451 2 1:14.896 +6.239 12:50:12.332 8 1:11.007 +1.926 12:56:36.809
6 1:11.920 +3.948 12:55:18.371 3 1:09.918 +1.261 12:51:22.250 9 1:10.640 +1.559 12:57:47 449
7 1:13.582 +5.610 12:56:31.953 4 1:09.392 +0.735 12:52:31.642 10 1:09.678 +0.597 12:58:57.127
8 1:09.899 +1.927 12:57:41.852 5 1:08.657 12:53:40.299
9 1:07.972 12:58:49.824 6 1:10.142 +1.485 12:54:50.441 (999) Anders Larsson
7 1:09.386 +0.729 12:55:59.827 1 1:13.778 +4.641 12:48:39.274
(227) Torben Jensen 8 1:10.380 +1.723 12:57:10.207 2 1:12.090 +2.953 12:49:51.364
1 1:12.548 +4.326 12:48:27.770 9 1:09.853 +1.196 12:58:20.060 3 1:11.136 +1.999 12:51:02.500
2 1:10.542 +2.320 12:49:38.312 10 1:10.956 +2.299 12:59:31.016 4 1:09.175 +0.038 12:52:11.675
3 1:10.109 +1.887 12:50:48.421 5 1:11.081 +1.944 12:53:22.756
4 1:09.168 +0.946 12:51:57.589 (64) Frank Pedersen 6 1:09.538 +0.401 12:54:32.294
5 1:10.532 +2.310 12:53:08.121 1 1:08.887 12:48:15.002 7 1:10.651 +1.514 12:55:42.945
6 1:08.948 +0.726 12:54:17.069 2 1:10.083 +1.196 12:49:25.085 8 1:09.342 +0.205 12:56:52.287
7 1:11.502 +3.280 12:55:28.571 3 1:10.389 +1.502 12:50:35.474 9 1:09.137 12:58:01.424
8 1:12.056 +3.834 12:56:40.627 4 1:09.127 +0.240 12:51:44.601 10 1:09.303 +0.166 12:59:10.727
9 1:09.022 +0.800 12:57:49.649 5 1:10.788 +1.901 12:52:55.389
10 1:08.222 12:58:57.871 6 1:16.128 +7.241 12:54:11.517 (31) John Dupont
7 1:16.327 +7.440 12:55:27.844 1 1:10.863 +1.612 12:49:25.324
(271) Bo Pedersen 8 1:14.532 +5.645 12:56:42.376 2 1:09.657 +0.406 12:50:34.981
1 1:10.649 +2.375 12:54:18.688 9 1:09.052 +0.165 12:57:51.428 3 1:10.025 +0.774 12:51:45.006
2 1:10.180 +1.906 12:55:28.868 10 1:10.244 +1.357 12:59:01.672 4 1:11.450 +2.199 12:52:56.456
3 1:11.644 +3.370 12:56:40.512 5 1:12.692 +3.441 12:54:09.148
4 1:08.949 +0.675 12:57:49.461 (104) Niels Joergensen 6 1:09.958 +0.707 12:55:19.106
5 1:08.274 12:58:57.735 1 3:02.447 +1:53.449 12:50:25.502 7 1:14.295 +5.044 12:56:33.401
2 1:12.234 +3.236 12:51:37.736 8 1:10.994 +1.743 12:57:44.395
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Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday

Red 1240-1300
Practice started at 12:39:31

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/15/2013 12:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:09.251 12:58:53.646 1 1:12.399 +1.567 12:48:19.087 7 1:14.222 +0.748 12:56:04.697
2 1:11.360 +0.528 12:49:30.447 8 1:25.763 +12.289 12:57:30.460
(128) henrik neve andreasen 3 1:13.005 +2.173 12:50:43.452
1 1:11.680 +2.093 12:49:21.203 4 1:11.254 +0.422 12:51:54.706 (79) Rune Debel
2 1:09.587 12:50:30.790 5 1:11.244 +0.412 12:53:05.950 1 1:18.218 +4.169 12:50:15.093
3 1:09.673 +0.086 12:51:40.463 6 1:10.832 12:54:16.782 2 1:19.672 +5.623 12:51:34.765
4 1:13.113 +3.526 12:52:53.576 7 1:12.707 +1.875 12:55:29.489 3 1:16.557 +2.508 12:52:51.322
5 1:12.269 +2.682 12:54:05.845 8 1:16.135 +5.303 12:56:45.624 4 1:14.430 +0.381 12:54:05.752
6 1:11.719 +2.132 12:55:17.564 9 1:24.357 +13.525 12:58:09.981 5 1:16.922 +2.873 12:55:22.674
7 1:13.983 +4.396 12:56:31.547 6 1:14.412 +0.363 12:56:37.086
(110) Danny Lambrecht 7 1:14.049 12:57:51.135
(225) Allan Sachmann 1 1:13.507 +2.675 12:48:34.940 8 1:16.144 +2.095 12:59:07.279
1 1:11.879 +2.124 12:51:00.280 2 1:12.130 +1.298 12:49:47.070
2 1:11.548 +1.793 12:52:11.828 3 1:12.057 +1.225 12:50:59.127 (72) Oskar Jansson
3 1:11.232 +1.477 12:53:23.060 4 1:10.832 12:52:09.959 1 1:21.050 +6.380 12:48:56.348
4 1:10.586 +0.831 12:54:33.646 5 1:11.886 +1.054 12:53:21.845 2 1:18.437 +3.767 12:50:14.785
5 1:12.589 +2.834 12:55:46.235 6 1:11.581 +0.749 12:54:33.426 3 1:17.703 +3.033 12:51:32.488
6 1:10.933 +1.178 12:56:57.168 7 1:12.264 +1.432 12:55:45.690 4 1:14.918 +0.248 12:52:47.406
7 1:12.863 +3.108 12:58:10.031 8 1:11.283 +0.451 12:56:56.973 5 1:14.670 12:54:02.076
8 1:09.755 12:59:19.786 9 1:12.792 +1.960 12:58:09.765 6 1:15.392 +0.722 12:55:17.468
10 1:13.661 +2.829 12:59:23.426 7 1:15.791 +1.121 12:56:33.259
(69) Robert Andersen 8 1:16.033 +1.363 12:57:49.292
1 1:14.659 +4.512 12:48:35.664 (313) René Knudsen 9 1:17.586 +2.916 12:59:06.878
2 1:14.099 +3.952 12:49:49.763 1 1:11.618 +0.395 12:50:00.956
3 1:13.700 +3.553 12:51:03.463 2 1:11.224 +0.001 12:51:12.180 (235) Gvidas Gertus
4 1:10.147 12:52:13.610 3 1:11.223 12:52:23.403 1 1:20.770 +5.080 12:48:55.676
5 1:10.228 +0.081 12:53:23.838 4 1:11.698 +0.475 12:53:35.101 2 1:18.959 +3.269 12:50:14.635
6 1:10.778 +0.631 12:54:34.616 5 1:11.579 +0.356 12:54:46.680 3 1:19.911 +4.221 12:51:34.546
4 1:18.539 +2.849 12:52:53.085
(67) Lasse Ambrosen (70a) Troels Bertelsen 5 1:17.694 +2.004 12:54:10.779
1 1:14.233 +3.810 12:48:35.941 1 1:12.138 +0.756 12:49:21.005 6 1:16.711 +1.021 12:55:27.490
2 1:14.307 +3.884 12:49:50.248 2 1:12.230 +0.848 12:50:33.235 7 1:15.690 12:56:43.180
3 1:14.222 +3.799 12:51:04.470 3 1:11.382 12:51:44.617 8 1:15.827 +0.137 12:57:59.007
4 1:12.318 +1.895 12:52:16.788 4 1:12.169 +0.787 12:52:56.786
5 1:13.199 +2.776 12:53:29.987 5 1:30.608 +19.226 12:54:27.394 (164) Oddbjern Austad
6 1:10.423 12:54:40.410 1 1:20.750 +4.595 12:48:57.257
7 1:11.181 +0.758 12:55:51.591 (36) Fredrik Pierr 2 1:18.371 +2.216 12:50:15.628
8 1:12.390 +1.967 12:57:03.981 1 1:15.646 +3.368 12:48:34.748 3 1:21.136 +4.981 12:51:36.764
9 1:10.955 +0.532 12:58:14.936 2 1:14.489 +2.211 12:49:49.237 4 1:19.061 +2.906 12:52:55.825
10 1:11.047 +0.624 12:59:25.983 3 1:13.942 +1.664 12:51:03.179 5 1:16.393 +0.238 12:54:12.218
4 1:13.318 +1.040 12:52:16.497 6 1:16.155 12:55:28.373
(361) Thomas Hougaard 5 1:13.321 +1.043 12:53:29.818
1 6:04.043 +4:53.503 12:47:33.895 6 1:12.678 +0.400 12:54:42.496 (153) Helle Asbjgrnsdatter Lunden
2 1:16.176 +5.636 12:48:50.071 7 1:12.784 +0.506 12:55:55.280 1 1:22.678 +4.116 12:50:12.495
3 1:12.801 +2.261 12:50:02.872 8 1:12.278 12:57:07.558 2 4:56.018 +3:37.456 12:55:08.513
4 1:11.923 +1.383 12:51:14.795 9 1:12.399 +0.121 12:58:19.957 3 1:18.562 12:56:27.075
5 1:11.498 +0.958 12:52:26.293 10 1:12.697 +0.419 12:59:32.654 4 1:21.227 +2.665 12:57:48.302
6 1:11.547 +1.007 12:53:37.840 5 1:20.842 +2.280 12:59:09.144
7 1:13.779 +3.239 12:54:51.619 (78) Freddy Pedersen
8 1:13.446 +2.906 12:56:05.065 1 1:15.337 +2.004 12:50:43.251 (80) Hans Henrik Eickstedt
9 1:14.812 +4.272 12:57:19.877 2 1:14.159 +0.826 12:51:57.410 1 1:22.678 +4.112 12:50:12.502
10 1:10.540 12:58:30.417 3 1:13.333 12:53:10.743 2 1:39.410 +20.844 12:51:51.912
4 1:13.899 +0.566 12:54:24.642 3 3:16.606 +1:58.040 12:55:08.518
(86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen 4 1:18.566 12:56:27.084
1 1:10.613 12:50:23.018 (10) Kasper Nygaard 5 1:21.229 +2.663 12:57:48.313
2 1:12.529 +1.916 12:51:35.547 1 1:13.491 +0.017 12:48:38.220 6 1:20.838 +2.272 12:59:09.151
3 1:17.801 +7.188 12:52:53.348 2 1:14.204 +0.730 12:49:52.424
4 1:12.900 +2.287 12:54:06.248 3 1:15.534 +2.060 12:51:07.958
5 1:11.864 +1.251 12:55:18.112 4 1:13.474 12:52:21.432
5 1:14.780 +1.306 12:53:36.212
(641) Anders Munch Ngrregaard 6 1:14.263 +0.789 12:54:50.475
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